
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1516-137
AMD #1

Name: Interlocal Agreement with Norman Public Schools

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:7/19/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/25/2017 7/25/2017

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1516-137:  AN INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT BY AND
BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, AND NORMAN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
INCREASING THE CONTRACT BY $221,853 ($110,926.50 FOR THE CITY’S SHARE) FOR A
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $648,690 FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $1,297,380
AND MAKING MINOR REVISIONS TO THE CONTRACT FOR THE SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER
(SRO) PROGRAM.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File SRO, 2. K-1516-137 Amendment #1, 3. Attachment B - Amended, 4. K-1516-137

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council7/25/2017 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

